
F24-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, March 12, 1988

Public Auction Register
Closing Datf Monday S 00 P M

of each week s publication

MON MAR 21 - Annual
Consignment Auction at
M.M Weaver & Son, 169 N
Groffdaie Rd., Leola, PA
Paul E. Martin and Paul D.
Stauffer, Auctioneers

WED MAR 23 - 12 30PM
Farm Equip . Also Selling
For SmithdaleFarms. From
Shippensburg Take Rt. 11
North To Rt 533 East At
teinbach's Farm Market
Turn Left Follow To Smith
Rd (First Road Left). Fol-TUES MAR 22-9AM Anti-

ques, Furniture, Tools,
Tractors, Autos. Take Rt
24 to Jerusalem School
Road in Starview Follow
Approx. 1 mile to sale on
right. Executors' Common-
wealth Nat. Bank Rentzel's
Auction Service, Aucts

AT 10AM

LEROY BUPP
NAOMI BUPP

lowTo Sale- From Newville
Takeßt 533 West ToSmith
Rd Sales Signs Posted
Day Of Sale CUMBER-
LAND CO , PA Gerald &
Betty Gehman, Owners
Sensenig Auctioneers
WED. MAR 23 - 3PM Eas-
ter Lamb And Goat Sale
Belleville Livestock Market,
Belleville, Pa
WED MAR. 23 - 7PM
Feeder Cattle Sale Four
States Livestock, Hager-
stown, Md

Public Sale
OF VALUABLE FARM MACHINERY

& MISC.
SATURDAY, MARCH 19, 1988

LOCATION: South of Loganville, Pa.
from Rt. 111 turn on to Ridge View Rd. &

follow the signs to sale OR from 183
Glen Rock Exit #2, take Rt. #216 west to
stop sign turn Right, proceed north on
Rt. ill to Ridge View Rd. turn right
again and proceed to sale site.
5 TRACTORS & FARM MACHINERY
John Deere #4030 Diesel w/quad. range, 4
postroll guard WF, PS, dual hyd. goodrub-
ber(nice), Ford 2,000 gas w/PS 3 pt. 950
orig. hours, loader w/6V4 ft. bucket, good
rubber, John Deere 60 w/live PTO, I.H. 200
w/fast hitch and good rubber, nice, Ford
901 w/PS, NF, live hyd. good rubber, J.D.
#1209 Haybine nice, J.D. #21013’ rock flex
disk, JD#4OO PTO grindermixer, J.D. PTO
#737 131/i ’ rotary mower, J.D. #l6OO 12
tooth pull type chissle plow nice, J.D.#3Bl,
3 pt. fert. spin spreader, (2) JD#3BOO chop-
pers w/elect. control & long tongue, (2) JD
5'A ’ hay heads, JD 2 row 30” corn head,
MF #43 4 row corn head, narrow rows,
excellent shape; J.D. #33 PTO manure
spreader, Hesston #3O hay stacker, Bad-
ger 1500 gal. liquid tank spreader w/
tandem axles also 30 ft. 4” suction hose,
Broyhill 400 gal. field sprayer w/fiberglass
tank, J.D. #79 left hand flail manure
spreader, (2) J.D. #125 chuck wagons, w/
heavy duty running gear, 12’ Brillion culti-
packer w/4" axle, Case #220 PTO baler w/
kicker, 200 gal. field sprayer w/plastictank,
12' drag harrow, J.D. 3 pt. 16"4bottom trip
back plow, J.D. 11' transport disc, J.D.
Hyd. 12’ spring harrow, (2) J.D. 16A flail
choppers, A.C. 4 row no till corn planter w/
monitor, J.D. #6O silo blower w/60’ pipe,
J.D. 200 gal. sprayer w/fiberglass tank,
Case 14’flatbed wagon, J.D. #3OO 40’ ele-
vator w/motor,Cardinal 46’by 6”PTO grain
auger, 2 mid-west lift harrows, for 3 & 5 bot-
tom plows, mid west planter tongue har-
row, J.D. A. W. 11 ’ transport disc. N.H. PTO
#6B hayliner baler, Ford 3 pt. cultivator,
Ford 3 pt. 3 bottom 14” tnpback plow, 3 pt.
post holedigger, I.H. 2row cultivator, J.D. 3
section harrow, N.l. side delivery rake,
snow plow, Grove 3 pt. 8’ scraper blade,
50' of silo pipe w/adj. sect. & gooseneck,
M.F. 3 pt. 7’ sickle bar mower, 2row front
mounted cult, for I.H. 300 or 350, J.D. roto
tiller; MF 510combine w/2 #43 corn heads,
13'floating bean head; JD 7000 conserva-
tion 4 row 38” corn planter, dry fert., like
new; JD FB-B grain drill; 1971 Int. grain
truck, nice: and much, much more"

(2) J.D.#ll2 lawn mowers, (1) 46” mow-
er deck, (1) 38” mower deck.
AUCTIONEER’S NOTE: Most of this
equipment Is in good condition. Don’t
miss this sale. Not many small Items.
TERMS OF SALE: Cash or good &

approved check. Out of state buyers
must have letter of credit from bank.
OWNERS:

717-428-1865

C. HARRY MILLER
RD#2 Seven Valleys, Pa.
Box 153 17360

AUCTIONEERS: Melvin Haines
764-2241

Ralph Brenneman 717-741-1728
Lie. #379L 708 L

NOTRESPONSIBLE FOR ACCIDENTS!!
REFRESHMENTS BY

FARM WOMEN ORGANIZATION!!
(CLIP & SAVE)

TUES. MAR 22 - 9AM
Farm Equip, Hay. Straw,
Grain. 227 in rear of May-
town Rd. take Rt. 743 South
offRt 230. ’/. mi. from Eli-
zabethtown, Pa. Sale by
Paul & Miriam Moyer. Har-
old (Abe) Shaffner, Auct.
TUES. MAR. 22 - 9:3OAM
Tractors, Farm Machinery,
Cattle. HH.RD#I, Box 340,
Annville, N. Londonderry
Twp., Lebanon Co., Pa. Ist
farm on left E. of Palmyra
along Rt. 422 and approx. 2
mi W. of Annville. For Les-
ter & Marlene Blaugh. Harry
H. Bachman, Auct.
TUES. MAR 22 - 9:3OAM
RD#2, Annual
Consignment- A complete
assortment of tractors,
Lawn & Garden Tractors,
and all type of Farm Equip-
ment Van Buren Road,
Easton, Pa George V Sei-
ple & Son Ralph W Zettle-
moyer Auct,

TUES MAR 22- 10 30AM
Mod. Farm Equip, 1947
Ford Grain Truck, Pipeline
Milker, Round Com Cnb,
HHGoods Travel’/! mi. W.
of Yellow House (June Rts
562 & 662) to Limekiln Rd,
then turn N for 1 mi, or 1 mi
S of Limkiln, Oley Twp,
Berks Co. For Harold S.
Herfoein Frey Aucts
TUES MAR 22 -11AM
Char-Mar Dairy Production
Sale. SO Registered - 10
VIP, 90 Grades, 120 Cows.
7 Bred Heifers, 20 CaLves,
3 Bulls. On the farm located
neakr Burkittsville in Fre-
derick Co , Md. (12 miles
south of Fredonck). From
US 340 take Route 17west
to Burkittsville. At stop sign
turn left on Gapland Road
and go approximately one
mile. Turn nghton Mountain
Church Road and follow to
farm on right For Charles &

Dwight Bandenburg
Remsburg Sale Service,
auct.

WED MAR 22-7PM Eas-
ter Lamb And Goat Sale.
Penns Valley Livestock
Auction, Centre Hall, Pa
Scott L Yocum, Auct
WED MAR 22-7PM 2 Unit
Apartment, Leacock Town-
ship, Gordonville, Pa
Located In Gordonville, Pa
On Mill Lane Rt 30 East To
Paradise, Turn North On
Leacock Road Approx 1
Mile To Mill Lane Turn Lett,
Approx 9 Miles East Of
Lancaster, Pa Jacob S
Fisher, Owner Ron Funk &

Gordon Ressler, Aucts
WED MAR 23-Household
Goods, Antiques New Hol-
land, Lane Co Barbara
Stoltzfus, Owner Steve &

Steve Jr Petersheim,
Aucts

WED. MAR. 23 - 9AM
Household Goods, Anti-
ques, Engines, Old Quilts.
Licenses, Coins Located In
Lancaster County, Pa, 2
Miles North Of Intercourse,
2 Miles South Of Route 23
At Junction Of Hollander
Road And Peters Road
Barbara Stoltzfus, Owner
Steve & Steve Jr Peter-
sheim, Aucts
WED MAR 23 -10AM
Modem Farm Machinery,
Antique Tractorsand Irriga-
tion Equipment. Located Vi
Mile South of Sporting Hill,
Lancaster County, On Col-
ebrook Road. Sale Direc-
tion Sign Along Manheim,
Mt. Joy Road Laurence
Metzler, Owner Long’s
Auction Service

WED MAR. 23, 24 & MAR bersburg pa One Mile
25 - 9AM Each Day. Large “ft (Df Manon, Just East
Three Day Sale Of Farm .

8 lA* fx!!, 4 £ on9Equipment, Etc At Our f. ,e 914 Ra,Ph ftorst,
Place Of Business Located Manager Rentzel, Wolge-
Six Miles South Of Cham- P? u,h ’ Rohrer, Harry,

Upperman, Gossert, Aucts

Public Auction
Friday, March 18, at 9:30 A.M.

Located 2% MilesEast OfReedsvllle,
Pa., Along Honey Creek Road.

1966G.M.C. Truckw/14Ft. Dump, 41.H.
Tractors, A Real Good Line Of Machinery
From One Of Mifflin Go’s Older Farm
Operations.
Mr. & Mrs. James Spangler
717-667-2374

Mark Click- Auctioneer
AU#349-L

FARM EQUIP.
AUCTION

VALUABLE FARM MACHINERY,
TRACTORS, TRUCKS, TOOLS,

LAWN & GARDEN EQUIPMENT
For Banner Farms of Stewartstown,

York Co., PA
SAT,, MARCH 26, 1988

AT 10:00 AM.
Auction to be heldon the premises, locatedapprox. 3 miles
northwest of Stewartstown, York Co., PA.From Exit 1 of
1-83 goeast onRt 851 approx. Smiles to Zeiglerßd. on the
left & proceed 2/10 mileto CenterRd. Bear left & proceed
8/10 mileto Orwig Rd & watchfor sale onleft. Or north of
Stewartstown turnoffRt. 24 at Wilson Service Center onto
the Plank Rd, go to CenterRd on the left& proceed 8/10
mile to Orwig Rd. & sale on right Watch for signs &

arrows

TRACTORS & FARM MACHINERY
1976 John Deere #6600 side hill diesel combine

w/#215 -15 ft. floating header, 4900 hrs, cab & fully
equipped in goodcond; The following to be offered
separately; J.D. #444-4 row com head & J.D. 6-30”
row com or soybean head; Allis Chalmers 7030
diesel tractor, fully equipped, new rubber, WFE,
2100 hrs; A.C. diesel 190 tractor w/3400 hrs, fair
rubber, WFE & a good solid tractor; A.C. diesel 180
tractor w/3200 hrs, good rubber, WFE, good condi-
tion; McKinsey tool bar 6-30”row com & soybean
planter set up w/S additional planter & cutter units
for 11 row soybean planting & complete w/liquid
fertilizer tanks & 2 John Blue piston pumps; J.D.
7000 Maximerge 6-30”row planter, but some units
missing; Belter Bill 2100 gal. liquid manure tank
spreader w/John Blue pump & soil injection system;
Miller 13 ft. plow disc; Brillion 14ft. transport culti-
packer; J.D. KW-32-10 ft. transport disc; J.D. grain
drill w/18 double disc openers; J.D. 8 ft. 3 pt. hook
scraper blade; Smoker 32 ft. elevator; Massey Fer-
guson 3 pt. hook 7 ft. sickle bar mower; Bush Hog 12
ft. rotary mower; J.D. 8 ton wagon; 24 ft. Red Head
elevator; J.D. 4 ton wagon w/dump; 2 saddle tanks
w/hydraulic pump & hose, 180 gal. each; 250 gal.
steel fuel tank; 110 gal. tank w/electric pump; utility
trailer; Chaperale snow mobile; snowmobile trailer
for 2 units; 4 hyd. cylinders & many small farm
related articles.

TRUCKS, LAWN & GARDEN
TRACTORS, OLD CHEVY & TOOLS

1977 4-WD Chevy pickup truck; Chevy cattle
truck w/14 ft. body w/roof, runs good; Ford Model
100tractor w/mower; Wheel Horse Ranger 100 trac-
tor w/mower; old 5 HP Wheel Horse tractor w/
mower; New Holland 12HP tractor w/mower; #738
Simplicity tractor w/38” mower; 10 HP Scars tractor
w/38” mower; Gravely 408 riding tractor w/38”
mower; Reo riding mower; Wards nding mower; 2
Snapper 21” self-propelled mowers; John Deere 21"
self-propelled mower; Jacobsen mower; Int. 21"
mower; Sears 21” mower; Jacobsen 21” S.P. mow-
er; snow blower for Case tractor; 2Stihl trimmers; 3
Echo trimmers; Homelite trimmer & many items not
mentioned.

Large consignment of new first quality machine
& carriage bolts of all sizes to be sold in small box
lots, also flat washers & nuts.

Terms: Cash or approved check.
BANNER FARMS, OWNER

R.D.2, Stewartstown, PA

SECHRIST AUCTION SERVICE
AUCTIONEERS
Bob & Tom Sechrist, Auctioneers
Lie.* 820-821
Ph. 717-382-4379 or 244-287 S

Not responsible for accidents
Refreshment rights reserved

PUBLIC AUCTION
DAIRY HERD

DISPERSAL
MILK, DAIRY & FARM EQUIPMENT

SILAGE, HAYLAGE, HIGH
MOISTURE CORN & HAY

MON., MARCH 21, 1988
At 11 A.M.

(North of Easton) exit off Rt. 22 onto
Rt. 191 N. 2 miles to Ist traffic light at
Newburg, turn R onto Newburg Rd. 2'A
miles to farm, Northampton Co., Pa.

DAIRY HERED
78 head of Holstein cattle, consisting of 48

cows invarious stages ofproduction, & 18 bred
heifers due to freshen early & late fall, 12 heif-
ers two mon. to yrlys, herd is certified & accre-
dited, DHIA herd average 15.544m, 553 fat,
cows are pregnancy checked. '

EQUIPMENT
Muller 1000 gal. vacuum milk tank, auto

tank washer; Delaval pipe line for 52 cows,
plusauto washer; (4) Delaval milker units; (52)
Jamesway stanchions; (26) Jamesway cups; 2 -

Patz gutter cleaners one L & one R; Patz auto
track feed, bunker feeder.

FEED
120 ton haylage; 35 ton com silage; 150 ton

ofrolled high moisture com to be offered w/
reserve; 60 ton Ist & 2nd. cutting alfalfa, to be
sold by the bale.

FARM EQUIP.
Auto pto roller mill; soybean extruder, 3-Int.

three beater forage wagons; Int. 560 manure
spreader.

Terms- Cash or acceptable check, out of
state checks must be accompanied with a
current bank letter of credit, referring to
this auction.

Refreshments available
For WALNUT WAY FARM
WILLARD & GRACE SETZER ,V PO Bo*2ls»FogeJsviJl#PA 18051 •215 395 BOM»Laceni*#AUoOlBO9L JSsazimiMonßAucnoNur

PUBLIC AUCTION
SATURDAY, MARCH 19, 1988

AT 9:00 A.M.
Six (6) Miles South Of Huntingdon

Off Route 26 At Hesston, PA.
In Huntingdon Co.

SHOP, BLACKSMITH, ANTIQUE
TOOLS AND EQUIPMENT:

Craftsman 10” table saw- Craftsman drill
press- Walker-Turner 6" jointer- bench
grinder- air compressor- Forney 180 amp.
electric welder- welding tools- Homecraft
band saw- miter saw- acetylene torch-
electric hammer- Logan metal lath-
ShopVac- forges- shaping iron- ring anvil-
other anvils- tire shrinker- tire roller- hand
wall drill press- oxen shoe- terrier box and
tools- grind stone- machinist tools-
micrometers- levels- gauges- pattern vise
signed J.F. Emmert, Waynesboro, Pa.- tap
& die set for wood thread- other taps &

dies- pipe vise- cutter- dies- wrenches-
broad axes- saddle axe- post axe- slicks-
wood chisels- corner chisels- fro- foot adz-
Stanley rabbit planes- molding planes-
other planes- boring machine & bits- sla-
ters tools- wood bits- corner braces- other
braces and bits- tri square- other squares-
straight edges- levels- level sights- draw
knives- hay knives- socket sets- electric
drills- powder wedger- spud- bear trap-
other traps- wood and C clamps- chain
hoist- hand and cross cut saws- nail puller-
reamers- wrenches- tool boxes- laddles-
hydraulic and screw jacks- copper kettle-
wooden crates- cutting box- stiHards- other
items.

GAS ENGINES,
GARDEN TRACTOR

Sears 5 h.p. gas engine- IV4 h.p. Int. gas
engine-14 M.F. gardentractor w/4’ mower,
disc, plow, and harrow- 4 h.p. Agway roto
tiller- horse-drawn plow- bars- picks-
shovels- scrap pile- firewood- oil burner-
other items.
TERMS: CASH
M.C. GARNER, owner
DALE GIBBONEY, AUCTIONEER
AU-335L

Lunch Available


